UIAA Ice Climbing European Cup 2022/23 - Brno,

&

UIAA
Name

1 DEVIN Virgile
2 BOSSHARD Benjamin
3 FETET Basile
4 VAN HOEK Dennis
5 BOUFFARD David
6 MONDZELEWSKI Jan
7 BAGNOLI Gabriele
8 GUNA Marko
9 NAKAJIMA Masato
10 HUSZCZO Aleksander
11 KOURIL David
12  TRUCHARD Théophile
13 SVINGAL Juraj
14 HASHIMOTO Tsubasa
15  GAILLARD Matheo Migout
16 TOIVOLA Henri
17  WATSON Rory
18  KIPF Michel
19  SEGEL Gregor
20 RADOVSKY Marek
21 INDERBITZIN Patrick
22 HABJAN Miha
23 SEREGI Erno Robert
24  MASNY Vladimir
25 PASZEK Mateusz
26  JABLONSKI Jedrzej
27  SIBOR Jakub
28 ORAVA Vit
29 GRGORINIC Nace
30 PIGDEN Sam

Czech Republic
3 December 2022 - 3 December 2022

MEN Lead Provisional General Result

CC
FRA
Sul
FRA
NED
ROU
POL
ITA
SLO
JPN
POL
CZE
FRA
SVK
JPN
FRA
FIN
GBR
Sul
SLO
SVK
Sul
SLO
HUN
SVK
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
SLO
GBR

Bib
3
45
9
51
76
31
39
70
6
32
50
4
63
.
5
29
15
46
64
71
47
56
23
60
34
43
54
85
69
11

Final
17.360
17.360
17.350
14.300
11.240
6.140
6.130
6.130
1.052

Qualification
57.000
56.000
55.000
49.000
51.000
54.000
52.000
50.000
53.000
48.000
47.000
46.000
45.000
44.000
43.000
42.000
41.000
40.000
39.000
38.000
37.000
36.000
35.000
34.000
33.000
32.000
31.000
30.000
29.000
28.000



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Name

GUCEK Viljem
KOEPKE Dan
VOJTECH Fejta
ONDRASEK Lukéa$
DEARIE Scott
RACZYK Bartosz
ANZLOVAR Nejc
SIVAK Pavol
KARMINAS Bence Regé
REED Scott
JACOPO Forza
GRAD Blaz

GUNA Miha
ROCCA Giuseppe
PILON Matteo
WHITEHEAD Jamie
KOKOSZKA Daniel
NEBOJSA Jindfich
LIENERTH Matyas
GORN Robbie
MILLER Lewis
HRASTOVEC Zan
ZSOMBOR MOR Karminas
STUDD Hugo
SWORD lain
MARTINEZ Gustavo
KOSEK Stépan

CcC

SLO
USA
CZE
CZE
GBR
POL
SLO
SVK
HUN
USA
ITA

SLO
SLO
ITA

ITA

GBR
POL
CZE
CZE
GBR
GBR
SLO
HUN
GBR
GBR
GBR
CZE

Bib  Final
58
44
79
82
20
33
68
61
24
83
40
73
66
41
38
13
35
1
53
12
17
65
25
16
18
14
77

Qualification
27.000
26.000
25.000
24.000
23.000
22.000
21.000
20.000
19.000
18.000
17.000
16.000
15.000
14.000
13.000
12.000
11.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000
1.000

Result provisional
03/12/2022, 19:58
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